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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
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Project Title :-PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL PLOTTED DEVELOPMENT, PROJECT NAME :- THE ESTATES AT KHASRA NO. 962, VILLAGE:- NOOR NAGAR, RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION, GHAZIABAD.OWNER:-AMIT KUMAR TYAGI
A

AREA STATEMENT
VERSION NO.: 1.0.96
VERSION DATE: 28/10/2024

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Ghaziabad Development Authority Plot Use: Residential

AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Plotted Resi development / Plotted
Housing

AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Zonal Development Plan
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Layout Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Development Area: New Area
SubDevelopment Area: Metro City Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address: District:Ghaziabad, Tehsil:Ghaziabad,
Village:NA
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 7514.79
As per site condition 7514.79
Area of Plot Considered 7514.79

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 0.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 7514.79
Green and open space 754.23
Plot Area For Coverage 7514.79
Plot Area For FAR 7514.79
    Perm. FAR Area (1.25) 9393.49
Total Perm. FAR area (1.25) 9393.49

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (45.00 %) 3381.66
Proposed Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Total Prop. Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Balance coverage area (45.00 %) 3381.66

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed FAR Existing FAR

Total Area: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total FAR Area: 0.00
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 19.41
Total BuiltUp Area: 19.41
Proposed FAR consumed: 0.00

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

Proposed Population Calculation
Plot Name Use SubUse Range Nos. Perm.

Unit/Plot
Perm.
Person/Unit

Total
Person/Plot Total

04 Residential Row House

above
50-upto
150sq.mt.

23

2

5

10

230

05 Residential Row House 2 10
06 Residential Row House 2 10
07 Residential Row House 2 10
08 Residential Row House 2 10
09 Residential Row House 2 10
01 Residential Row House 2 10
02 Residential Row House 2 10
03 Residential Row House 2 10
10 Residential Row House 2 10
11 Residential Row House 2 10
12 Residential Row House 2 10
13 Residential Row House 2 10
14 Residential Row House 2 10
27 Residential Row House 2 10
26 Residential Row House 2 10
25 Residential Row House 2 10
24 Residential Row House 2 10
23 Residential Row House 2 10
22 Residential Row House 2 10
21 Residential Row House 2 10
19 Residential Row House 2 10
20 Residential Row House 2 10
18 Residential Row House

above
150-upto
300sq.mt

4

4

5

20

80
17 Residential Row House 4 20
16 Residential Row House 4 20
15 Residential Row House 4 20
Grand Total: 310

Individual Plot Area
Plot No. Abutting

Road
Plot Area Frontage Coverage FAR Area

Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Prop Factor Perm Prop Perm Prop
01 12.00 M

WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 127.63 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

02 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 126.95 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

03 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 126.24 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

04 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 125.53 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

05 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 124.83 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

06 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 124.12 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

07 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 123.41 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

08 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 122.70 3.50 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

09 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 146.42 3.50 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

10 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 141.91 3.50 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

11 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 141.91 3.50 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

12 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 141.91 3.50 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

13 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 141.91 3.50 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

14 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 148.58 3.50 25.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

15 12.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 214.52 3.50 30.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

16 9.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 160.04 3.50 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

17 9.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 153.75 3.50 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

18 9.00 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 188.01 3.50 27.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

19 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 148.70 3.50 9.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

20 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 133.69 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

21 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 133.40 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

22 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 134.04 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

23 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 135.49 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

24 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 135.22 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

25 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 135.96 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

26 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 137.52 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

27 7.50 M
WIDE
INTERNAL ROAD

40.00 - 137.82 3.50 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

Number of EWS/LIG unit required
Sl. No. Plot Type Nos. of Plot No. of unit in one

plot
Total Number of
units

Proposed LIG/EWS
Unit

1. Single Dwelling
Unit 27 1 27 -

Total : 27 27 -
Number of EWS/LIG unit required (10% LIG) 3.00 0
Number of EWS/LIG unit required (10% EWS) 3.00 0
Total : 27 33 -
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Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name Nos Of Trees
Reqd Prop

PLOT Tree - 40

Individual Amenity Check b)
Name Minimum Area Minimum Count

Reqd Prop Reqd Prop
Sector Shopping 25.00 185.73 - 1.00

Land use analysis/Area distribution (Table 2c)
Area covered under Proposed Area in sq. mt. Percentage(%)
Plotted Area 3812.24 50.73
Road Area 2010.99 26.76
Garbage Collection Center 15.00 0.20
For informal Area
Kiosk/booth/Plateform 7.50 0.10
Sector Shopping 185.73 2.47
Convinient Shops 181.34 2.41
Club 373.03 4.96
Public Open Space 754.23 10.04
Excess Paved Area 131.22 1.75
Other Area 43.51 0.58
Total net layout 7514.79 100.00

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
10% MANDATORY
GREEN AREA 751.47
Sq.M

885.45

Tenements Density Check
Net housing
density

No Of Tenements No Of Persons
Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Perm Prop

750/Hec. - 113 62 - 564 310

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

Color Notes

GDA/LD/23-24/0564

28 Dec 2024

25 Feb 2030

Arvind  Kumar (Chief Architect and Town Planner)

2024-11-04

Manoj kumar Gaur (Junior engineer)

Pawan  Gupta (Assistant Engineer)

Arvind  Kumar (Town Planner/ Executive engineer)

Arvind  Kumar (Chief Architect and Town Planner)

Rajesh Kumar Singh (Secretary)

Atul  Vats (Vice Chairman)
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